
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Senate floo r 
Day Saturda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date September 5 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

11:00a 
11:30a  f
12:00n  f
12:40p 
2:30p 
2:45p  f
3:00p  t
3:15p 

3:20p  f
3:35p f 
6:20p 
6:45p 
745p 
:7:50p f

8:00p 
8:20p 
8:30p  t

Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Sec Anderso n i n Greenwich , Con n (Se n Johnso n talke d fro m th e cloakroom ) 
Sec Anderson , Greenfwich , Con n (Se n Johnso n talke d fro m th e cloakroom ) 
Charley Johnson , Raymondvill e (Se n Johnso n shoo k hand s wit h hi m of f th e Senat e floo r 
Lunch in P-38 1.75
Bryce Harlo w 
Bryce Harlo w 
Jack Bell
George Parkhouse, Dallas
Mrs. Johnson, Austin
The Speake r 
Sen Margaret C. Smith
Dinner in P-38 with the Speaker 1.95 
Bobby Bake r 
 Sen Kerr
Sen Gor e 
Cong Wilbu r Mill s 

R 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


