SENATOR	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
DATES DEADS			

The Senator began his day at (place)_

DAILY DIARY
Senate Floor

Day Saturday

Date September 5, 1959

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
NO.		Lo	ΓD		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	11:00a 11:30a 12:00n 12:40p 2:30p 2:45p 3:00p 3:15p 3:20p 3:35p 6:20p		f	Senator Johnson opened the Senate Sec Anderson in Greenwich, Conn (Sen Johnson talked from the cloakroom) Sec Anderson, Greenwich, Conn (Sen Johnson talked from the cloakroom) Charley Johnson, Raymondville (Sen Johnson shook hands with him off the Senate Floor) Lunch in P-38 1.75 Bryce Harlow Bryce Harlow Jack Bell George Parkhouse, Dallas Mrs. Johnson, Austin	R
12 13 14 15 16 17	6:45p 7:45p 7:50p 8:00p 8:20p 8:30p			The Speaker Sen Margaret C. Smith Dinner in P-38 with the Speaker 1.95 Bobby Baker Sen Kerr Sen Gore Cong Wilbur Mills	R